
Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 595 35700 490 51450 487 60875
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 214 0 200 0 190 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 220 0 185 0 170 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 41 0 35 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 201 0 175 0 156 0

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

148,025 
                                       6,000 
                                   154,025 

154,025 

Collection Depositing Date ----------

2,176 
1,183 
3,359 

Date 01/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi Axle 
Vechicle)A 

mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 603 36180 495 51975 495 61875
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 174 0 155 0 135 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 185 0 174 0 156 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 51 0 45 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles and 
Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles exempted 
by the government, excluding LMVs

0 0 218 0 178 0 180 0

2,057 
1,187 
3,244 

Date 02/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

150,030 
                                       5,250 
                                   155,280 

155,280 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 610 36600 505 53025 499 62375
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 201 0 178 0 180 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 210 0 180 0 165 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 40 0 32 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 210 0 197 0 155 0

2,173 
1,189 
3,362 

Date 03/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

152,000 
                                       6,250 
                                   158,250 

158,250 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 591 35460 484 50820 470 58750
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 192 0 195 0 174 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 197 0 169 0 168 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 48 0 40 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 201 0 194 0 158 0

2,106 
1,175 
3,281 

Date 04/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

145,030 
                                     12,500 
                                   157,530 

157,530 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 595 35700 491 51555 486 60750
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 182 0 164 0 129 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 190 0 189 0 159 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 41 0 29 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 201 0 187 0 165 0

2,047 
1,161 
3,208 

Date 05/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

148,005 
                                       6,250 
                                   154,255 

154,255 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi Axle 
Vechicle)A 

mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 612 36720 503 52815 500 62500
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 175 0 165 0 142 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 180 0 155 0 142 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 30 0 22 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles and 
Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles exempted 
by the government, excluding LMVs

0 0 189 0 162 0 155 0

2,097 
1,035 
3,132 

Date 06/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

152,035 
                                       5,250 
                                   157,285 

157,285 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi Axle 
Vechicle)A 

mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 596 35760 481 50505 470 58750
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 201 0 178 0 155 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 172 0 172 0 142 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 50 0 48 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles and 
Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles exempted 
by the government, excluding LMVs

0 0 212 0 180 0 158 0

2,081 
1,134 
3,215 

Date 07/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

145,015 
                                     12,000 
                                   157,015 

157,015 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 612 36720 490 51450 471 58875
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 187 0 154 0 120 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 199 0 170 0 162 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 41 0 32 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 185 0 172 0 147 0

2,034 
1,108 
3,142 

Date 08/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

147,045 
                                       9,000 
                                   156,045 

156,045 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 609 36540 502 52710 494 61750
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 165 0 159 0 132 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 178 0 165 0 158 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 49 0 42 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 185 0 155 0 125 0

2,061 
1,057 
3,118 

Date 09/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

151,000 
                                       6,250 
                                   157,250 

157,250 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi Axle 
Vechicle)A 

mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 612 36720 492 51660 485 60625
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 165 0 134 0 120 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 184 0 147 0 152 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 42 0 35 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles and 
Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles exempted 
by the government, excluding LMVs

0 0 192 0 169 0 157 0

2,008 
1,078 
3,086 

Date 10/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

149,005 
                                       8,250 
                                   157,255 

157,255 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 582 34920 468 49140 464 58000
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 184 0 158 0 160 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 201 0 145 0 120 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 37 0 31 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 201 0 198 0 174 0

2,016 
1,107 
3,123 

Date 11/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

142,060 
                                     10,500 
                                   152,560 

152,560 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi Axle 
Vechicle)A 

mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 600 36000 493 51765 482 60250
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 185 0 155 0 130 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 165 0 122 0 142 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 31 0 12 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles and 
Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles exempted 
by the government, excluding LMVs

0 0 162 0 151 0 123 0

2,045 
908 

2,953 

Date 12/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

148,015 
                                       6,250 
                                   154,265 

154,265 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 586 35160 470 49350 444 55500
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 175 0 150 0 124 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 165 0 125 0 154 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 30 0 22 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 165 0 152 0 140 0

1,949 
953 

2,902 

Date 13/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

140,010 
                                       9,000 
                                   149,010 

149,010 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 605 36300 483 50715 472 59000
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 186 0 175 0 155 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 178 0 159 0 128 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 38 0 33 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 182 0 159 0 155 0

2,076 
1,032 
3,108 

Date 14/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

146,015 
                                       3,000 
                                   149,015 

149,015 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 591 35460 498 52290 490 61250
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 174 0 165 0 145 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 178 0 160 0 125 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 40 0 33 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 187 0 156 0 140 0

2,063 
1,019 
3,082 

Date 15/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

149,000 
                                       9,000 
                                   158,000 

158,000 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi Axle 
Vechicle)A 

mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 615 36900 505 53025 497 62125
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 215 0 200 0 180 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 210 0 185 0 172 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 30 0 23 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles and 
Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles exempted 
by the government, excluding LMVs

0 0 225 0 209 0 198 0

2,212 
1,252 
3,464 

Date 16/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

152,050 
                                       6,000 
                                   158,050 

158,050 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi Axle 
Vechicle)A 

mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 601 36060 494 51870 481 60125
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 218 0 180 0 178 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 189 0 174 0 162 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 49 0 38 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles and 
Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles exempted 
by the government, excluding LMVs

0 0 209 0 198 0 147 0

2,152 
1,166 
3,318 

Date 17/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

148,055 
                                       3,000 
                                   151,055 

151,055 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 610 36600 505 53025 491 61375
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 180 0 172 0 152 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 164 0 129 0 135 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 41 0 30 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 185 0 158 0 164 0

2,110 
1,006 
3,116 

Date 18/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

151,000 
                                     10,500 
                                   161,500 

161,500 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 605 36300 506 53130 501 62625
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 203 0 193 0 182 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 202 0 189 0 175 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 47 0 37 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 198 0 187 0 158 0

2,190 
1,193 
3,383 

Date 19/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

152,055 
                                       6,250 
                                   158,305 

158,305 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 601 36060 490 51450 476 59500
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 205 0 191 0 185 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 180 0 190 0 187 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 52 0 55 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 219 0 188 0 184 0

2,148 
1,255 
3,403 

Date 20/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

147,010 
                                       3,000 
                                   150,010 

150,010 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 609 36540 501 52605 487 60875
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 230 0 220 0 210 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 220 0 204 0 178 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 45 0 44 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 213 0 187 0 147 0

2,257 
1,238 
3,495 

Date 21/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

150,020 
                                       6,250 
                                   156,270 

156,270 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 601 36060 494 51870 481 60125
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 201 0 218 0 198 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 219 0 178 0 154 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 52 0 42 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 180 0 186 0 135 0

2,193 
1,146 
3,339 

Date 22/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

148,055 
                                       8,250 
                                   156,305 

156,305 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi Axle 
Vechicle)A 

mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 585 35100 472 49560 459 57375
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 174 0 155 0 128 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 159 0 142 0 111 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 22 0 10 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles and 
Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles exempted 
by the government, excluding LMVs

0 0 174 0 152 0 124 0

1,973 
894 

2,867 

Date 23/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

142,035 
                                     10,500 
                                   152,535 

152,535 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 602 36120 492 51660 482 60250
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 185 0 183 0 165 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 168 0 142 0 155 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 53 0 45 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 195 0 178 0 168 0

2,109 
1,104 
3,213 

Date 24/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

148,030 
                                       6,250 
                                   154,280 

154,280 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 571 34260 473 49665 465 58125
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 182 0 180 0 174 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 198 0 165 0 157 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 35 0 25 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 202 0 175 0 162 0

2,045 
1,119 
3,164 

Date 25/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

142,050 
                                       9,000 
                                   151,050 

151,050 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 584 35040 470 49350 461 57625
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 174 0 153 0 124 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 182 0 168 0 110 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 32 0 20 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 185 0 142 0 109 0

1,966 
948 

2,914 

Date 26/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

142,015 
                                       9,000 
                                   151,015 

151,015 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 601 36060 501 52605 491 61375
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 199 0 187 0 168 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 201 0 198 0 174 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 40 0 27 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 194 0 189 0 178 0

2,147 
1,201 
3,348 

Date 27/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

150,040 
                                       6,000 
                                   156,040 

156,040 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi Axle 
Vechicle)A 

mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 601 36060 508 53340 501 62625
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 214 0 202 0 181 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 203 0 185 0 174 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 39 0 27 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles and 
Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles exempted 
by the government, excluding LMVs

0 0 230 0 187 0 152 0

2,207 
1,197 
3,404 

Date 28/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

152,025 
                                       3,000 
                                   155,025 

155,025 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 601 36060 484 50820 465 58125
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 205 0 195 0 164 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 195 0 187 0 169 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 50 0 31 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 202 0 175 0 149 0

2,114 
1,158 
3,272 

Date 29/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

145,005 
                                     10,500 
                                   155,505 

155,505 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 591 35460 498 52290 490 61250
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 190 0 178 0 165 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 198 0 172 0 155 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 48 0 42 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 199 0 178 0 155 0

2,112 
1,147 
3,259 

Date 30/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

149,000 
                                       6,250 
                                   155,250 

155,250 

Collection Depositing Date ----------



Transaction Type

Car/Je
ep 
Count

Car/Jeep 
 Amount 
(In.Rs.)

LCV 
Count

LCV
Amount 
(In. Rs.)

Bus / 
Truck 
Count

Bus / 
Truck 

Amount 
(In.Rs.)

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)Co
u nt

MAV (Multi 
Axle 

Vechicle)A 
mount (In.Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Single Journey 0 0 580 34800 470 49350 455 56875
Discount Coupons Sales 50% 0 0 193 0 171 0 152 0
Political parties vehicles traffic count which 
is not paying toll though payble 0 0 194 0 156 0 155 0

( FCI Vechicle) Emergency services of 
government food distribution vehicles traffic 
count, vehicles are payable toll but not 
paying toll. 

0 0 0 0 43 0 40 0

The number of vehicles that have discount 
coupons but whose money has been 
deducted through FASTag, the number of 
vehicles for which we have refunded the 
money.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estimated traffic volume of local vehicles 
and Non-tollable vehicles and vehicles 
exempted by the government, excluding 
LMVs

0 0 189 0 159 0 145 0

2,021 
1,081 
3,102 

Date 31/12/2025
Section Name Solapur IRDP
Bank Name Where Cash Depositing ----------
Bank Account Number ----------

Indeeya Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd Solapur IRDP Toll
Daily Tollable & NON Tollable Traffic Count And Revenue Entry Details

Total Daily Collection
Discount vechicles refund by cash toll amount                                              -   

Net Total Daily Collection

Total  Tollable Vechicle Count
Total NONTollable Vechicle Count

Total Vechicle Count
Total Vechicle Amount
Total Discount Sales

141,025 
                                       9,000 
                                   150,025 

150,025 

Collection Depositing Date ----------


